Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: SPG Vending Solutions, Inc. Effective Date: 7/12/2021
505 110th St. Contract No. IFB 2018-172
Arlington, TX 76011 Contract Vending Services
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2018-636-08-13
Change Order 1 Court Order No.:

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1) Extend contract at the same terms and conditions for a period of sixty (60) days
from October 1, 2021 continuing and including November 30, 2021.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
oy [ Valvin (Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
L] J

SOn \[indina S iahivs Collin County Administration Building

hC T GV /A4 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
ﬁ;ﬁ A /A vj’\‘ﬁn ™ 1WwDL( McKinney, Texas 75071

. ] :
ANINA_~ _
igNNTURE Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
LE: P(I/(A’ WA AN A AN Purchasing Agent

DATE: {po-A — M DATE:




